
WHITE

RUMRUM

DARK

TEQUIL ATEQUIL A

*45 ml (1.5 oz) serving per glass | *Mixing energizing beverages with spirits is responsibility of the consumer, the establishment disclaims any responsibility
or liability derived from the mixing of such ingredients and its consumption | Bottles are accompanied by five mixers. EZCUN260424

GLASS BOTTLE

VODKA

LIQUEUR   CREAM L IQUEUR   CREAM

VODKA

MEZCALMEZCAL
GLASS BOTTLE

$130
$130

$1,800
$1,800

750 ml

750 ml

MATUSALEM PLATINO
BACARDÍ BLANCO

$120 
$260 
$140 
$140 
$140
$140
$170
$240
$520
$170 
$280 
$320 
$120 
$140 
$140
$260 

$1,600 
$3,600 
$1,900 
$1,900 
$1,900 
$1,900 
$1,900
$3,500
$7,600
$2,100 
$3,800 
$4,400 
$1,500 
$1,900 
$1,900 
$3,600

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23
MATUSALEM CLÁSICO
MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 15
APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE BLEND
APPLETON SPECIAL
APPLETON ESTATE 8
APPLETON ESTATE 12
APPLETON ESTATE 21
BACARDÍ 8
BACARDÍ 10
BACARDÍ SANTA TERESA
HAVANA CLUB 3
HAVANA CLUB 7
FLOR DE CAÑA 7
EMINENTE RESERVA

KETEL ONE
SMIRNOFF 21
SMIRNOFF X1 TAMARINDO
STOLICHNAYA
TITO’S
GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT AZUL

$160 
$140 
$150 
$140 
$210 
$230 
$140

$2,200  
$1,900 
$2,100 
$1,900 
$2,900 
$3,100 
$1,900

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

$150
$340 
$170
$120
$130
$120
$180

$1,900
$4,300
$2,300
$1,600
$1,900
$1,600
$2,500

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml 

750 ml 

750 ml

750 ml

JÄGERMEISTER
JÄGERMEISTER MANIFEST
FERNET BRANCA DE HIERBAS
CINZANO BLANCO
CINZANO BLANCO EXTRA SECO
CINZANO ROJO
2PM

$150
$140
$140
$210 
$280 

$1,900
$2,700 
$2,700 
$2,900
$3,500

700 ml

1000 ml

1000 ml

750 ml

700 ml

SAMBUCA VACCARI NERO
CHINCHÓN SECO
CHINCHÓN DULCE
STREGA
CHARTREUSE VERDE

APEROL
GRAND MARNIER
CAMPARI
BAILEYS
LICOR 43
FRANGELICO
AMARETTO DISARONNO
AZUL BABY MANGO
NIXTA
LILLET

$130 
$150 
$130 
$150 
$170 
$140 
$170
$140
$180 
$150 

$1,800 
$1,900 
$1,800
$1,900 
$2,300 
$1,800 
$2,100 
$1,800
$2,500 
-

700 ml

700  ml

750 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

$230
$170

$2,900
$2,300

750 ml

750 ml

SOTOL NOCHELUNA
GRAN MALO

UNIÓN JOVEN
400 CONEJOS CUISHE
400 CONEJOS AÑEJO
400 CONEJOS JOVEN
400 CONEJOS REPOSADO
400 CONEJOS TOBALÁ
CREYENTE JOVEN ESPADÍN
CREYENTE CRISTALINO
CREYENTE TOBALÁ
CREYENTE CUISHE
AMARÁS JOVEN
AMARÁS REPOSADO
MONTELOBOS JOVEN
MONTELOBOS ENSAMBLE
MONTELOBOS TOBALÁ
MONTELOBOS ANCESTRAL
CONTRALUZ
DEFRENTE
ZIGNUM PLATA 
ZIGNUM REPOSADO
LAS GARRAFAS QUETZAL
OJO DE TIGRE JOVEN
OJO DE TIGRE REPOSADO
CÓMPLICE ENSAMBLE CUISHE 
BRUXO RECETA INICIAL 

$170 
$210 
$250 
$170 
$190 
$200 
$190 
$210 
$310
$260 
$210 
$210 
$210 
$210
$270
$380
$230
$200
$200 
$200 
$290 
$200 
$200 
$200 
$180 

$2,100 
$2,900 
$3,400 
$2,300 
$2,600 
$2,700 
$2,600 
$2,900 
$4,200 
$3,600 
$2,900
$2,900
$2,900
$2,850
$3,700
$5,600
$2,900
$2,500
$2,700 
$2,700 
$4,000 
$2,700 
$2,700 
$2,700 
$2,500 

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

reposado

$240
$180
$150
$140
$200
$140
$220
$290
$360
$190
$190
$480
$180

$3,000
$2,300
$1,900
$1,800
$2,500
$1,900
$3,000
$4,000
$4,900
$2,600
$2,600
$7,000
$2,600

700 ml

750 ml

695 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

DON JULIO
MAESTRO DOBEL
TRADICIONAL
CENTENARIO
HERRADURA
CAZADORES
PATRÓN
RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA
KOMOS
TEQUILEÑO
CASCAHUIN
CELOSA JOVEN ROSA
EL ESPOLÒN

blanco

Cristalino

añej0

$280
$220
$240
$170 
$240 
$200 
$240 
$360 
$400 
$250
$250 

$3,500 
$2,800 
$3,300 
$2,300 
$3,000 
$2,700
$3,000
$4,500
$5,500 
$3,400
$3,400

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml 

750 ml

700 ml

$220 
$530 
$240 
$1,080

$2,800 
$7,200
$3,000
$14,800 

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml 

750 ml

DON JULIO 70
MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE
MAESTRO DOBEL PAVITO
MAESTRO DOBEL HUMITO
1800 CRISTALINO
TRADICIONAL
HERRADURA ULTRA
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA
KOMOS
TRES GENERACIONES
PATRÓN CRISTALINO

1800 AÑEJO
RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA AÑEJO
MAESTRO DOBEL
KOMOS EXTRA AÑEJO

$220 
$170 
$180 
$150 
$140
$220 
$350
$290 
$240
$170
$150
$220
$170
$160 
$250

$2,800 
$2,100 
$2,300
$1,900
$1,800
$3,000 
$4,800 
$4,000
$3,300
$2,300
$2,900
$3,000
$2,300
$2,300
$3,700

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

695 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

1000 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

DON JULIO
1800 BLANCO
MAESTRO DOBEL
TRADICIONAL PLATA
CENTENARIO PLATA
PATRÓN SILVER
CASA DRAGONES BLANCO
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA
RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA PLATINO
TEQUILEÑO PLATINUM
TEQUILEÑO
CASCAHUIN TAHONA
CASCAHUIN
EL ESPOLÒN
CÓDIGO 1530

amaro

anisE

SWEET

mexican



rye

BLENDED

SINGLE MALT

IRISH

coGnac

BOURBON   TENNESSEE

WHISKY   BOURBONWHISKY   BOURBON

$350
$260 
$970

$4,400 
$3,300 
$12,200 

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

HENNESSY VSOP
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP
RÉMY MARTIN XO

GINGIN
GLASS BOTTLE

brandy
$150
$150
$110

$1,900
$1,900
$1,500

TORRES 10
TERRY CENTENARIO
DON PEDRO

*45 ml (1.5 oz) serving per glass | *Mixing energizing beverages with spirits is responsibility of the consumer, the establishment disclaims any responsibility
or liability derived from the mixing of such ingredients and its consumption | Bottles are accompanied by five mixers. EZCUN260424

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

COGNAC   BRANDYCOGNAC   BRANDY

HARD SELTZER LIME & LEMON
HARD SELTZER STRAWBERRY & GUAVA 
HARD SELTZER MANGO  

$90
$90
$90

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$70
$80
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70
$65
$75
$75
$80
$75
$120

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml 

355 ml

BOHEMIA CLARA 
BOHEMIA CRISTAL
BOHEMIA OSCURA
BOHEMIA WEIZEN
COORS LIGHT
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN CERO
HEINEKEN SILVER
INDIO
SOL
SOL CERO
TECATE
TECATE LIGHT
TECATE 0.0
XX LAGER
XX AMBAR
AMSTEL ULTRA
XX LAGER ULTRA
TULUM

CASA DEL AGUA 
CRISTAL
FIJI 
FIJI

$110
$50
$65
$140

600 ml

355 ml

330 ml

1000 ml

NATURAL

CIEL
TOPO CHICO
S. PELLEGRINO

$55
$65
$140

355 ml

355 ml

750 ml

SPARKLING

SCHWEPPES $40 296 ml

TóNIC

LEMONADE
ORANGEADE
SODA

$45
$45
$50

355 ml

355 ml

355 ml

RED BULL
RED BULL SUGAR FREE
RED BULL TROPICAL
RED BULL WATERMELON

$80
$80
$80
$80

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

250 ml

enERGY DRINKS

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

WATERWATER

BEERBEER

HARD SELTZERS HARD SELTZERS  

$170 $2,300 750 mlWILD TURKEY RYE 

$160
$230
$140
$190

$2,000 
$3,100
$1,900
$2,800

700 ml 

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

JACK DANIEL’S
WOODFORD RESERVE
JIM BEAM
HOWLER HEAD

$140 
$230 
$360 
$880 
$240 
$230 
$350 
$220 
$210 

$1,800 
$3,100 
$4,500 
$12,000 
$3,300 
$3,100 
$4,800 
$3,000 
$2,900 

700 ml

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
DEWARS 12
BUCHANAN’S 12
BUCHANAN’S 18
CHIVAS REGAL 12
ABASOLO

$2,300 
$2,800 
$2,800 
$2,200
$2,700
$2,800 
$2,300 
$3,300 
$2,500 
$2,300 
$2,700 
$2,700
$2,200 
$2,200 
$2,200 
$2,200 
$2,700
$2,700

$170 
$220 
$220 
$160 
$200
$220 
$170 
$240 
$200 
$170 
$200 
$200
$160 
$160 
$160
$160
$200
$200

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml 

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY TEN
THE LONDON N° 1
BEEFEATER
BULLDOG
THE BOTANIST
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S
MOM
CANTERA VERDE
LAS CALIFORNIAS NATIVO
LAS CALIFORNIAS CÍTRICO
PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY
PUERTO DE INDIAS BLACKBERRY
PUERTO DE INDIAS GUADALQUIVIR
PUERTO DE INDIAS SWEET MELON
CALIFORNIA NATIVO
CALIFORNIA CÍTRICO

$280 
$350 
$590 
$290 

$3,500 
$4,400 
$7,400
$4,000

700 ml

700 ml

700 ml

750 ml

THE SINGLETON 12
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12
MACALLAN 15
GLENFIDDICH 12

$200
$260

$2,700
$3,600

750 ml

700 ml

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
BUSHMILLS 10


